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Kenney & Wells
Free Art Gallery, Frames and Pictures

1110 Broadway, near Twelfth, Oakland

422 Sutter Street, San Francisco

122 Car OAKLAND. Car

Carlson Oscar R, painter, r 1651 Linden
" P Andrew, cond O R R Co, r 1322 B

11th
" S Mrs, r 504 15th
" Theo, teamster W W White, r Hop-

kins nr Beulah Park
Carlsten Andrew, carp, r 1532 Telegraph

av
Carlton Gertrude H Miss, r 716 19th
" Harry P, dentist S F, r 1395 Harrison
" Henry P, elk & F, r 716 19th
" Philip S, elk S F, r 716 19th
Carlton, see also Carleton
Carman Ambrose S, lumber S : F, r 903

Linden
" Chas, mach hand S P Co, r 944 Pine
" Frank V, mill foremn S P Co, r 948

Pine
" Walter F, emp Electric Specialties

Co, r 1162 Washn
Carmany A j, elk S F, r 174 10th
" Cyrus W, cashier S F, r 13th av nr

Milbury
" John H, r 13th av nr Milbury
Carmen Matilda Mrs, nurse 1162 Washn,

r same
Carmody Mary Mrs, r 570 6th
Carneal Thos D, atty, r 720 14th
Carney Geo F, emp S P Co, r 1758 7th
" Geo L, lather, r 367 13th
" J S, painter F M Farwell
" M L> motorman E O St R R Co, r

606 E 18th
" Wm, painter, r 903^ Washn
Carniglia Stephen, flsh vender, r 45th nr

Grove
Caroni Annie Miss, dressmkr 559 4th, r

same
" Geo, r 559 4th
Carothers C Mrs, r 1170 E 15th
" John T, gen baggage agt S P Co, r

1622 8th
" Welcome Miss, r 1170 E 15th
" Wilbur E, elk G A J Davis, r 1170 E

15th
Carothers, see also Carruth and Crothers
Carpanetto Guiseppe, gardener, r Hol-

lis nr Park av
Carpenter Alice Miss, stitcher P P P

Co, r 775 22d
" Blanche Miss, teacher Hayes Dis-

trict School, r 591 18th
" Caro Miss, student, r 1005 Market
" Chas, printer, r 569 24th
" Cleveland W, r 1014 21st
" Dexter S, died March 11 '95
" D S Mrs, r 1005 Market
" Dyer A, r 1014 21st
" Edmund P, boathouse 12th and Lake

Merritt, r S F
" Edw H, moved, to Bryant Cal
" Fred, cond P and! Mt V Ry
" Fredk H, carriage trimmer 411 13th,

r 524 14th
" Geo, emp S P Co, r 1806 7th
" Geo A, cond S P Co. r 1310 13th av
" H Mrs, r 775 22d
" Hugh S, lineman Sunset T and T Co,

r Pleasant Valley av cor Sunny
Slope av

" Lewis, broom mkr, r 981 E 25th

Carpenter Louis W, dairy 981 E 25th, r
same

" Mabel C Miss, comp Oakland Echoes,
r 775 22d

" M Belle Miss, r 714 14th
" Oliver, dentist 1169 Bdy, r 714 14th
" Robt R, elk S F, r 1014 21st
CARPENTER TOM, Veterinary Sur-

geon, Graduate of Ontario Veteri-
nary College, 1229 Webster nr 14th,
Telephone 421 Red

" Wm C, elk Camilloni & Lagoria, r
311 3d

" W H Mrs. r 1265 4th av
" Wm H, died March 30 '95

Carr A M Mrs, dressmkr 36 Telegraph
av, r same

" B J, collr S P Co, r 360 4th
" Collin M, carp Berkeley, r McKee cor

Lowell
" Geo, carp, r 507 8th
" Geo, carp, r Crawford nr San Pablo

av
" Geo, emp McSorley Bros & Schrag,

r 14th cor Webster
" G W, cook S P Co, r S F
" John M, dairy Prescott nr Redwood

rd, r same
" John S, sewer contr 806 Alice, r same
" Levi, millwright Berkeley, r McKee

cor Lowell
" Levi T, r 761 20th
" Mary Miss, r 226 9th
" Mary Mrs, spooler C C Mills
" Nelson, teacher, r 36 Telegrash av
" Thos M (Hoos & Carr) r 212 8th
" Walter W, r 761 20th
" Wm L, bricklayer, r 2d av nr Clifton
Carratho Casemiro A, barber 903 E 14th,

r sa me
Carreira John, r 1115 16th av
" Julia Miss, r 1115 16th av
" Mamie Miss, r 1115 16th av
" Manuel, lab, r 1115 16th av
" Tony, lab, r 1115 16th av
Carrera Carrie Miss, r 345 Park av
" John, groceries 345 Park av. r same
" Pierre, emp Chanteloup & Lemer, r

560 San Pablo av
Carrethers Wm C, well borer 836 Bdy,

r same
Carria Mary Miss, r 708 Franklin
" Mary Mrs, r 708 Franklin
Carrick David S, r 602 E 15th
" Fred A, moved to S F
" Leona Miss, teacher Lincoln School,

r 602 E 15th
Carrie Henry C, moved to Marysville
" Mary Miss, r 1424 Franklin
Carrier Arthur M, carp, r Chicago av

cor Prospect av
" John, carp, r Chicago av cor Pros-

pect av
Carrigan Cornelius, gatemn S P Co, r

925 Pine
Carriger Nellie Miss, died Jan 27 '95

Carrington Carroll M (Carrington &
Son) r 1409 17th

" John B (Carrington & Son) r 1409

17th

BOOKBINDERS AND PRINTERS

505 CLAY ST., S. F. .


